
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Michael Hill - (210427) - Melton Mowbray SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.96 664 F 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.17 647 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.27 639 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.33 634 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.33 634 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.34 634 F 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.40 629 H 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.40 629 H 02/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.42 627 H 20/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

24.43 627 F 02/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.44 626 H 25/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.47 623 F 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.48 623 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.67 608 H 07/07/18 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 3

24.81 598 H 12/05/19 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

24.83 597 H 13/03/22 Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022 Luton Melton M'bry 1

24.85 595 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

24.89 592 H 07/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

25.00 585 F 02/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

25.02 583 H 21/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Melton M'bry 1

25.02 583 H 01/05/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Melton M'bry 1

25.06 580 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

25.06 580 H 02/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

25.19 571 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

25.20 571 H 05/07/14 Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet Luton Leic Peng 3

25.22 569 H 08/04/17 Richmond Dales April Fool Gala Leeds Melton M'bry 1

25.22 569 H 05/05/24 SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024 Derby Melton M'bry 1
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25.22 569 H 05/05/24 SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024 Derby Melton M'bry 1

25.25 567 H 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

25.25 567 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

25.34 561 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Leic Peng 1

25.34 561 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Melton M'bry 1

25.36 560 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield  1

25.57 546 H 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Leic Peng 1

25.57 546 H 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Melton M'bry 1

25.62 543 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Leic Peng 1

25.69 539 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

25.72 537 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Leic Peng 1

25.79 532 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

25.82 531 H 02/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Leic Peng 1

26.31 501 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Leic Peng 1

26.91 469 H 14/07/13 The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Leic Peng 3

31.35 296 H 05/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Leic Peng 1

31.74 285 H 08/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Leic Peng 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.22 569 H 05/05/24 SE East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2024 Derby Melton M'bry 1

25.02 583 H 01/05/23 East Midlands Regional LC Championships 2023 Derby Melton M'bry 1

24.43 627 F 02/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.40 629 H 02/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.33 634 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.83 597 H 13/03/22 Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022 Luton Melton M'bry 1

24.44 626 H 25/01/20 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.81 598 H 12/05/19 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

24.34 634 F 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.40 629 H 06/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 2 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

25.02 583 H 21/04/19 Team Luton April Open Meet Luton Melton M'bry 1

24.48 623 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.47 623 F 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.17 647 H 31/07/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.67 608 H 07/07/18 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 3

24.27 639 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.42 627 H 20/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

23.96 664 F 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.33 634 H 07/05/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.89 592 H 07/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

24.85 595 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

25.22 569 H 08/04/17 Richmond Dales April Fool Gala Leeds Melton M'bry 1

25.25 567 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

25.25 567 H 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

25.57 546 H 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Melton M'bry 1

25.00 585 F 02/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

25.06 580 H 02/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

25.06 580 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

25.34 561 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Melton M'bry 1

25.69 539 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

25.79 532 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

25.19 571 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

25.36 560 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield  1

25.20 571 H 05/07/14 Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet Luton Leic Peng 3
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25.20 571 H 05/07/14 Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet Luton Leic Peng 3

25.34 561 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Leic Peng 1

25.57 546 H 17/05/14 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Leic Peng 1

25.72 537 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Leic Peng 1

25.82 531 H 02/03/14 Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Corby Leic Peng 1

25.62 543 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Leic Peng 1

26.31 501 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Leic Peng 1

26.91 469 H 14/07/13 The Leicester Long Course Sprint Meet Loughborough Leic Peng 3

31.74 285 H 08/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Leic Peng 1

31.35 296 H 05/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Leic Peng 1
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